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Characteristics

Modular Pontoon Systems BV Tel.: +31 (0)418 - 67 80 86

Veerdam 1
5308 JH Aalst (GLD)
The Netherlands

Website: www.mpsbv.com
E-mail: info@mpsbv.com

WB 770 (Work boat)

LENGTH 761 meters
WIDTH 2,54 meters
SIDE DEPTH 2,26 meters
DRAFT 0,48 meters
WEIGHT 4.100 kg
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ENGINE

TYPE

POWER

SPEED
BOLLARD PULL
CLASS
BOWTHRUSTER

Yanmar

4JH110

110 hp @ 3200rpm

8,5 kn

780 kg

CE category D : 6 persons / 1000kg
65 kgf

2005
2262

2541
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